
Excel Enbeam FTTx Outlet Loaded with 4x SC/APC
Simplex Adaptors
Item Code: 200-449

Hinged splice tray holds up to 8 heatshrink splice
protectors

Multiple cable entry points

Fixing hardware included

For use with flangeless adaptors

Accepts LC duplex or SC simplex adaptors

4x 40 mm splice protectors supplied as standard

CIBSE TM65 Embodied Carbon: 0.548 kg CO2e

Product Overview
The Excel Enbeam FTTx Surface Mount Box has been designed for applications such as Fibre to the Home or Fibre to the Desk.

This Wall outlet can also be fitted with a DIN rail mounting plate for installations requiring DIN mounting capability.

Product Specifications

Feature Values

Surface mounted yes

Type of connector SC/APC simplex

With couplers yes

Suitable for number of couplers 4

Suitable for type of fibre Single mode

Width 100 mm

Height 80.6 mm

Depth 29.5 mm
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Excel Enbeam FTTx Outlet Loaded with 4x SC/APC
Simplex Adaptors
Item Code: 200-449

Part Number Table

Part Number Description

200-446 Excel Enbeam FTTx Outlet up to 4 Fibres (Unloaded)

200-447 Excel Enbeam FTTx Outlet Loaded with 2x SC/APC OS1/OS2 Simplex Adaptors

200-448 Excel Enbeam FTTx Outlet up to 8 Fibres (Unloaded)

200-449 Excel Enbeam FTTx Outlet Loaded with 4x SC/APC Simplex Adaptors
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Excel is a world class premium performing end to end infrastructure solution designed,
Manufactured, supported and delivered without compromise.

Contact us at sales@excel-networking.com
E&OE. Excel is a registered trade name of Mayflex Holdings Ltd.
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